City of Bloomington
Common Council

Legislative Packet

The Common Council Committee of the Whole discussion scheduled for
Wednesday, 08 October 2008 has been cancelled.

The Council will next meet
Wednesday, 15 October 2008 for a Regular Session.
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City of Bloomington
Office of the Common Council

Council Members
From: Council Office
Re: Calendar for the Week of October 6-11, 2008

October is Adopt a Shelter Dog Month!

Plat Committee, Hooker Room

Redevelopment Commission, McCloskey

Bicycle & Pedestrian Safety Commission Work Session, Hooker Room
Plan Commission, Council Chambers

Inclusive Recreation Advisory Council, Allison-Jukebox Community Center, 351 S. Washington St.
Telecommunications Council, Council Chambers

Board of Housing Quality Appeals, McCloskey
Commission on the Status of Black Males, Hooker Room

Monday, October 6, 2008
4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

530 pm

Tuesday, October 7, 2008
4:00 pm

7:30  pm

Wednesday, October 8, 2008
2:00 pm Hearing Officer, Kelly
4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

Environmental Resources Advisory Council, Sherwood Oaks Park, 1600 E. Elliston Dr.

The Common Council Committee of the Whole Meeting scheduled for this evening has been cancelled.
The Council will next meet on Wednesday, 15 October 2008 for a Regular Session.

Emergency Management Meeting, Council Chambers
Housing Network, McCloskey

Neighborhood Improvement Grant Meeting, McCloskey
Environmental Commission, McCloskey

Peak Oil Task Force, Hooker Room

Thursday, October 9, 2008
9:30 am

12:00 pm

2:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

Friday, October 10, 2008

No meetings are scheduled for this date.

Bloomington Community Farmers’ Market, Showers Common, Showers Building, 401 N. Morton

Saturday, October 11, 2008
9:00 am
9:00 am

A Fair of the Arts, Showers Common, Showers Building, 401 N. Morton
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City of Bloomington
Office of the Common Council

NOTICE OF
CANCELLATION

THE COMMON COUNCIL
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE DISCUSSION
SCHEDULED FOR
08 OCTOBER 2008

HAS BEEN CANCELLED.

THE COUNCIL’S NEXT MEETING WILL BE A
REGULAR SESSION
ON
WEDNESDAY, 15 OCTOBER 2008, 7:30 PM,
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, 401 N. MORTON STREET.
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